
Atidaynu Calendar 2021-2022/5782
10 am to  11:30, Zoom
B-mitz Hebrew will meet weekly, day and time TBA, depending on schedule of participants. 
	2021/5782

	1
	Tuesday, September 7: 9 to 9:30 am, Shofar in the Har Shalom Garden and parking lot, rain or shine

	
	2
	Sunday, September 12

	
	3
	Sunday, September 26 - Sukkot in and around the sukkah!

	
	4
	Sunday, October 10

	
	5
	Sunday, October 24

	
	6
	Sunday, November 7

	
	7
	Sunday, November 21

	
	8
	Saturday December 4 - Har Shalom in-person Hanukkah party 
OR Sunday, December 5 

	2022/5782

	9
	Sunday, January 9 

	
	10
	Sunday, January 30

	
	11
	Sunday, February 13

	note: 3 consecutive weeks
	12
	Sunday, February 27

	
	13
	Sunday March 6

	
	14
	Saturday, March 12 - Purim party
OR Sunday March 13

	
	15
	Sunday, April 3

	
	16
	Sunday, April 17 - Passover seder

	
	17
	Sunday, May 1

	
	18
	Sunday, May 15

	
	19
	Sunday, June 5 - Shavuot



Notes:
· In-person vs. online is Covid-dependent and will affect Sukkot, Hanukkah, Tu B'shvat, Purim, Pesach. 
· We will revisit Zoom vs. in-person sessions after the fall.
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